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103 S1 Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi-Sachitzki Marika 66,19 99,29 50 45 45 9-1 239,29 1

104 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Sasker Simone 64,24 96,36 50 20 0 4-2 166,36 2

102 S2 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Ruth 56,09 84,14 45 30 0 5-0 159,14 3

101 S3 DAV Berlin Havranek Käthe 52,63 78,95 0 30 30 4-0 138,95 4
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107 M DAV Berlin Schmitt Jasmin 69,88 104,82 50 45 50 9-2 249,82 1

105 M DAV Berlin Zimmermann Britta 62,60 93,90 50 45 30 8-1 218,90 2

106 M Verband Hess. Fischer Rekling Gabriela 61,12 91,68 30 45 15 6-0 181,68 3

108 M Bundesland Berlin Kaersten Petra 65,24 97,86 45 35 0 5-1 177,86 4
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111 S3 Verband Hess. Fischer Bernhardt Volker 71,80 107,70 50 50 45 9-2 252,70 1

110 S3 DAV Berlin Oelke Heinz 75,80 113,70 45 45 45 9-0 248,70 2

112 S3 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Werner 69,13 103,70 45 50 45 9-1 243,70 3

113 S3 DAV Berlin Patt Friedrich 70,30 105,45 45 45 45 9-0 240,45 4

115 S3 DAV Berlin Zepke Wolfgang 62,75 94,13 50 30 50 8-2 224,13 5

109 S3 DAV Berlin Frahm Manfred 72,30 108,45 45 50 15 7-1 218,45 6

114 S3 Verband Hess. Fischer Ehmke Hans-Joachim 67,39 101,09 35 30 50 7-2 216,09 7

116 S3 DAV Berlin Jeretzky Reinhard 56,94 85,41 30 15 15 4-0 145,41 8
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120 S2 Rheinland-Pfalz Balles Otmar 78,41 117,62 50 50 50 9-3 267,62 1

117 S2 Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Jürgen 74,50 111,75 50 45 45 9-1 251,75 2

119 S2 Rheinland-Pfalz Kurz Herbert 64,73 97,10 50 50 30 8-2 227,10 3

118 S2 Verband Hess. Fischer Schachtner Wolfgang 60,43 90,65 55 15 30 6-2 190,65 4
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125 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Schmarowski Oliver 80,26 120,39 55 45 45 9-2 265,39 1

121 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Mohr Manfred 73,03 109,55 55 55 45 9-4 264,55 2

126 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Deiss Wolfgang 65,35 98,03 50 50 45 9-2 243,03 3

122 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Hein Ronald 77,67 116,51 55 45 15 7-2 231,51 4

123 S1 Rheinland-Pfalz Dimmerling Gerhard 54,67 82,01 45 50 50 9-2 227,01 5

124 S1 Verband Hess. Fischer Krah Volker 64,82 97,23 45 30 45 8-0 217,23 6
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133 M Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Jan-Luca 82,34 123,51 45 55 50 9-3 273,51 1

129 M DAV Berlin Schmitt Peter 81,57 122,36 45 50 45 9-1 262,36 2

127 M Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Marc 76,13 114,20 50 45 50 9-2 259,20 3

131 M Verband Hess. Fischer Stöhr Carsten 71,23 106,85 50 55 45 9-3 256,85 4

134 M Verband Hess. Fischer Tauscher Heiko 70,72 106,08 45 55 45 9-2 251,08 5

132 M Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Stephan 75,08 112,62 50 55 30 8-3 247,62 6

130 M Verband Hess. Fischer Sallmann Lukas 74,78 112,17 45 45 45 9-0 247,17 7

128 M Verband Hess. Fischer Stölzing Matthias 61,15 91,73 45 30 15 6-0 181,73 8
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135 JD Verband Hess. Fischer Schaub Lisa 55,15 82,73 45 0 20 4-1 147,73 1

136 JD Verband Hess. Fischer Schaub Lena 57,82 86,73 0 0 15 1-0 101,73 2
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140 JM NRW Cöllen Vincent 76,19 114,29 50 45 50 9-2 259,29 1

139 JM Verband Hess. Fischer Schreiner Robin 62,17 93,26 30 45 50 8-1 218,26 2

138 JM Verband Hess. Fischer Heider David 56,83 85,25 45 30 50 8-1 210,25 3

141 JM NRW Hasenhüttel Joel 52,44 78,66 55 15 45 7-2 193,66 4

137 JM Rheinland-Pfalz Wenz Philipp 55,53 83,30 30 15 45 6-0 173,30 5

Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft 2018                                                                                                                                                                                    
im Turnierwurfsport                                                                                                                                                                            

der Binnenfischer                                                                                                                                                                                                     
- Jugend männlich-                                                                                                                                                                                                       



Start-

Nr.

Mann-

schaft
Verband Name Vorname Weitwurf

Weitwurf 

Punkte
Zielwurf 

Überkopt

Zielwurf 

rechts

Zielwurf 

links

Ges. 

Punkte

Mann. 

Punkte
Platz

105 D DAV Berlin Zimmermann Britta 62,60 93,90 50 45 30 218,90
107 D DAV Berlin Schmitt Jasmin 69,88 104,82 50 45 50 249,82

102 D Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Ruth 56,09 84,14 45 30 0 159,14
106 D Verband Hess. Fischer Rekling Gabriela 61,12 91,68 30 45 15 181,68
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121 SK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Mohr Manfred 73,03 109,55 55 55 45 264,55

125 SK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Schmarowski Oliver 80,26 120,39 55 45 45 265,39

126 SK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Deiss Wolfgang 65,35 98,03 50 50 45 243,03

111 SK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Bernhardt Volker 71,80 107,70 50 50 45 252,70

112 SK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Werner 69,13 103,70 45 50 45 243,70

122 SK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Hein Ronald 77,67 116,51 55 45 15 231,51

103 SK Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi-Sachitzki Marika 66,19 99,29 50 45 45 239,29

117 SK Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Jürgen 74,50 111,75 50 45 45 251,75

119 SK Rheinland-Pfalz Kurz Herbert 64,73 97,10 50 50 30 227,10

109 SK DAV Berlin Frahm Manfred 72,30 108,45 45 50 15 218,45

113 SK DAV Berlin Patt Friedrich 70,30 105,45 45 45 45 240,45

115 SK DAV Berlin Zepke Wolfgang 62,75 94,13 50 30 50 224,13

114 SK3 Verband Hess. Fischer Ehmke Hans-Joachim 67,39 101,09 35 30 50 216,09

118 SK3 Verband Hess. Fischer Schachtner Wolfgang 60,43 90,65 55 15 30 190,65

124 SK3 Verband Hess. Fischer Krah Volker 64,82 97,23 45 30 45 217,23
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127 MK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Marc 76,13 114,20 50 45 50 259,20

130 MK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Sallmann Lukas 74,78 112,17 45 45 45 247,17

133 MK1 Verband Hess. Fischer Fischer Jan-Luca 82,34 123,51 45 55 50 273,51

120 MK Rheinland-Pfalz Balles Otmar 78,41 117,62 50 50 50 267,62

123 MK Rheinland-Pfalz Dimmerling Gerhard 54,67 82,01 45 50 50 227,01

132 MK Rheinland-Pfalz Laloi Stephan 75,08 112,62 50 55 30 247,62

128 MK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Stölzing Matthias 61,15 91,73 45 30 15 181,73

131 MK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Stöhr Carsten 71,23 106,85 50 55 45 256,85

134 MK2 Verband Hess. Fischer Tauscher Heiko 70,72 106,08 45 55 45 251,08

110 MK DAV Berlin Oelke Heinz 75,8 113,70 45 45 45 248,70

116 MK DAV Berlin Jeretzky Reinhard 56,94 85,41 30 15 15 145,41

129 MK DAV Berlin Schmitt Peter 81,57 122,36 45 50 45 262,36
656,465 4
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